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Schedule of Fees for Facilities UseSchedule of Fees for Facilities UseSchedule of Fees for Facilities UseSchedule of Fees for Facilities Use    
Weddings and Receptions Weddings and Receptions Weddings and Receptions Weddings and Receptions ServicesServicesServicesServices    

 
 
 
RoomRoomRoomRoom                ActiveActiveActiveActive            NonNonNonNon----            PrivatePrivatePrivatePrivate    

MembersMembersMembersMembers   MembersMembersMembersMembers            Parties Parties Parties Parties (under 25)(under 25)(under 25)(under 25)    

        
SanctuarySanctuarySanctuarySanctuary                no fee    $300.            $   50. 
    
Criswell Hall Criswell Hall Criswell Hall Criswell Hall             no fee   $200.  $100. 
    
McMillen RoomMcMillen RoomMcMillen RoomMcMillen Room            no fee   $   50.  $   50.    
    
PastorPastorPastorPastor                donation   $200....        $100.    
    
Wedding CoordinatorWedding CoordinatorWedding CoordinatorWedding Coordinator    $125.   $125.  $   50.    
*necessary 
    
OrganistOrganistOrganistOrganist                $125.   $125.  not used    
    
PianistPianistPianistPianist                $125.   $125.  not used    
    
SoloistSoloistSoloistSoloist                $100.   $100.  not used    
    
Sound TechnicianSound TechnicianSound TechnicianSound Technician        $100.   $100....        $   50. 
  
CustodianCustodianCustodianCustodian                $   50.   $   50.  $   25. 
        

 

 
Sanctuary   -     Fees include use for both the wedding and the rehearsal.   Also included 

are the use of the candelabras, candles, kneeling bench, flower holders, 

sound system, tape recording of the wedding and the use of the organ 
and/or piano.  Private weddings the use of these are not included and will 
need to be paid as stated from other column. 

 

Criswell Hall  -  Use includes use of tables and chairs for receptions as available.  Criswell 
Hall sits a MAXIMUM of 130 people.  There is a stage/platform in the front 
for the bridal party. 

 

Pastor’s Fees  - Use includes the rehearsal, all pre-marital counseling sessions and some 

literature. 
 

Private Weddings   -  are defined as less than 25 guests – including the wedding party.  It 
is assumed that there will be no organ and/or piano or soloist used in a 
private wedding.  If one is used the appropriate fees apply. 

 


